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a) Net Sales I Income from Operations

b) Other Operating Income

3,825

46

2,49V

22

12,886

129

TOT'AL INCOME 3.871 2,519 13.015

Expenrditure

a. (lncrease) / Decrease in stock in

trade and work in progress

b. Consumption of Raw materials

c. Cost of goods scild of Traded goods

d. Employees cost
e. Deprreciation

f. Other expenditure

(16)

2,897

142

113

27

461

58

'1,739

110

9B

26

373

(70)

9,557

576

407

108

1.707

Total E:xpenditure (a to e) 3,624 2,444 12,285

Profitlfrom Operations before other Income (1-2) 247 1't5 730

Other lncome

Profit lbefore Interest & Exceptional items (3+4) 247 115 730

lnterest I 28

Profit,after Interest but before Exceptional items(5-6) 239 115 702

Exceptional items (Refer Note No.2) 325 325

Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary
Activities before tax - (7-8)

239 (210) 377

Tax expenses

Current Tax

Deferred Tax

61

{5)

3

2

62

(4)

Total 56 5 58

Net Profit / (Loss) from
Ordinarv Activities after tax (9-10)

183 l21s) 319

Extraordinarv items (net of tax expenses)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11-12) 183 (21s) 319

Paid-up equity share capital
(Face Value Rs.10/- per share)

1,033 1,033 1,033

Resenres excludinq Revaluation Reserves 3,277

Basic and diluted EPS for the quarter

and for the previous year (Rs.)

(not to be annualised)

1.77 (2.08) 3.09

Aggregate of public shareholding.
-Number of shar6s

__:Percentage of sharehold ing
3,035,686

29.40%

2,633,026

25.50%

3,035,686

29.40%



IVP LIMITED
Regd. Office : Shashikant N. Redii Marg, Ghorupdeo, Mumbai - 400 033

UNAUDITED STATEI\4ENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June 2011

Unaudited
(Rs. ln Lakhs)

Sr.

No Particulars

Audited

Quarter ended
30th June

Year ended
31st March

20LL 20LO 2ALL
t8 Fromoters & Promoter Group Share Holding

a) Pledged / Encumbered
-Number of shares
-Percentage of Share (as% of the total
shareho|Cing of Promoters & Promoter Group)

-Percentage of Share las% of the total
share capital of the company)

b) Non-Encumbered
-Number of shares
-Percenta6;e of Share las % of the total
shareholding of Promoters & Promoter Group)

-Percenta5;e of Share (as % of the total
share capital of the company)

NIL

NIL

NIL

72,90,577
LOO.OO%

70.60%

NIL

NIL

NIL

76,93,237
LOo.OO%

74.50%

72,9O,577

LOo.OO%

70.60y

NIL

NIL

NIL

Notes :

1) The a bove resu lts were taken o n record by the Boa rd of Directors at their meeting held on 28th J u1y,2011. In the absence of
Chairman Mr.Shiiraz A.R. Allana, Mr.R.R.Kumar was elected to chairthe meeting, The statutory auditors of the Company
have carried out a limited reviev,u of the above financial results.

2) Duringthe previous yearthe Company had entered into Memorandum of Settlement in respectof paymentof
Rs,32,500,013 to temporary workers of Reay Road factory.

3) The Company oprerates in one business segment viz; Foundry Chemicals which is the single reporting segment as per
Accounting standard (AS) 17

4) Status of investor grievances for the quarter ended 3Oth June, 2011

5) Figures for the previous periocls have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the figures of the
current period

For IVP limited

Place: Mumbai
u1y,2011 R.R.Kumar

Chairman


