Regd. Office: Shashikant N. Redij Narg, Ghorupdeo, Mumbai - 400 033 Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2011

(Rs. In Lakhs)

2 E	Particulars  ) Net Sales / Income from Operations  ) Other Operating Income	Quarter 30th 2011 3,825		Year ended 31st March
2 E	Other Operating Income		2010	0011
2 E	Other Operating Income	3,825		2011
2 E			2,497	12,886
		46	22	129
	TOTAL INCOME	3,871	2,519	13,015
	xpenditure			
a.	. (Increase) / Decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	(16)	58	(70
h	. Consumption of Raw materials	2,897	1,739	9,557
	. Cost of goods sold of Traded goods	142	110	576
	. Employees cost	113	98	407
- 1	. Depreciation	27	26	108
- 1	Other expenditure	461	373	1,707
	otal Expenditure (a to e)	3,624	2,404	12,285
	Profit from Operations before other Income (1-2)	247	115	730
	Other Income	-	-	
-	Profit before Interest & Exceptional items (3+4)	247	115	730
	nterest	8	-	28
	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional items(5	5-6) 239	115	702
	Exceptional items (Refer Note No.2)		325	325
	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary	239	(210)	377
	Activities before tax - (7-8)		()	
	ax expenses			
	Current Tax	61	3	62
	Deferred Tax	(5)	2	(4
$\sim$	fotal	56	5	58
_	Net Profit / (Loss) from	183	(215)	319
	Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)		(=10)	
	Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses)	-	-	-
_	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11-12)	183	(215)	319
	Paid-up equity share capital	1,033	1,033	1,033
- 1	Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		·
-	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves		-	3,27
	Basic and diluted EPS for the quarter			
	and for the previous year (Rs.)	1.77	(2.08)	3.09
	not to be annualised)		,/	
-	Aggregate of public shareholding.			
	-Number of shares	3,035,686	2,633,026	3,035,686
	-Percentage of shareholding	29.40%	25.50%	29.409

199

## IVP LIMITED

Regd. Office: Shashikant N. Redij Marg, Ghorupdeo, Mumbai - 400 033 UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June 2011

		Unaud	ditad	(Rs. In Lakhs)	
Sr.		Ollaut	aiteu	Audited	
No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June		Year ended 31st March	
		2011	2010	2011	
18	Promoters & Promoter Group Share Holding a) Pledged / Encumbered				
	-Number of shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	-Percentage of Share (as % of the total shareholding of Promoters & Promoter Group)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	-Percentage of Share (as % of the total share capital of the company)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	b) Non-Encumbered				
	-Number of shares	72,90,577	76,93,237	72,90,577	
	-Percentage of Share (as % of the total shareholding of Promoters & Promoter Group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	
	-Percentage of Share (as % of the total share capital of the company)	70.60%	74.50%	70.60%	

## Notes:

- 1) The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th July, 2011. In the absence of Chairman Mr.Shiraz A.R. Allana, Mr.R.R.Kumar was elected to chair the meeting. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results.
- 2) During the previous year the Company had entered into Memorandum of Settlement in respect of payment of Rs.32,500,013 to temporary workers of Reay Road factory.
- 3) The Company operates in one business segment viz; Foundry Chemicals which is the single reporting segment as per Accounting standard (AS) 17

4) Status of investor grievances for the quarter ended 30th June, 2011

Complaints outstanding at the beginning of the quarter	Received during the	Disposed off during the	Unresolved as on
Nil	quarter	quarter	30.06.2011 Nil

5) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the figures of the current period

For IVP Limited

Place: Mumbai

Dated: 28th July,2011

R.R.Kumar Chairman